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4821 MATTAWA TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

MATTAWA TOWN 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

1.028992731 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

1.028992731 

1.099898235 

1.012897247 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

1.028992731 

1.037775138 

MATTAWA TOWN I - Industrial 1.031380038 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

1.031380038 

1.028992731 

1.028992731 

1.113711510 

MATTAWA TOWN N - New Multi-Residential 1.113711510 

MATTAWA TOWN R - Residential 1.012897247 

Total N 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

MATTAWA TOWN 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

1.028992731 

1.012897247 

1.028992731 

1.028992731 

1.028992731 

18.000000000 


