4821 MATTAWA TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS				
	municipality	property_class	munio	cipal_discount_factor
1	MATTAWA TOWN	C - Commercial		1.028992731
2	MATTAWA TOWN	D - Office Building		1.028992731
3	MATTAWA TOWN	E - Exempt		1.099898235
4	MATTAWA TOWN	F - Farm		1.012897247
5	MATTAWA TOWN	G - Parking Lot		1.028992731
6	MATTAWA TOWN	H - Land Fill		1.037775138
7	MATTAWA TOWN	I - Industrial		1.031380038
8	MATTAWA TOWN	J - Industrial (New Construction)		1.031380038
9	MATTAWA TOWN	K - Large Industrial (New Construction)		1.028992731
10	MATTAWA TOWN	L - Large Industrial		1.028992731
11	MATTAWA TOWN	M - Multi-Residential		1.113711510
12	MATTAWA TOWN	N - New Multi-Residential		1.113711510
13	MATTAWA TOWN	R - Residential		1.012897247
14	MATTAWA TOWN	S - Shopping Centre		1.028992731
15	MATTAWA TOWN	T - Managed Forest		1.012897247
16	MATTAWA TOWN	X - Commercial (New Construction)		1.028992731
17	MATTAWA TOWN	Y - Office Building (New Construction)		1.028992731
18	MATTAWA TOWN	Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)		1.028992731
Total N		18	18	18.000000000